12éme TRAIL DU CAROUX
Trail 10 km

Classement scratch Mons la Trivalle, 21 juillet 2019

Clt Doss. Nom - Prénom Temps Clt/Cat Clt/Sex Moy. Club/Ville

1 1086 JORISSEN Abel 00:52:32 1 SEM 1M 11,421  [34] LA TOUR SUR ORB

2 1082 CITERNE Julien 00:53:11 2 SEM 2M 11,282 [66] ASPTT CHATEAUROUX SPORTS NATURES
3 1092 JEANNE Hugo 00:54:38 3 SEM 3M 10,982  [34] COLOMBIERES SUR ORB

4 1088 LECLERE Valentin 00:58:11 1ESM 4M 10,312  [34] FABREGUES

5 1106 VAULTIER Téo 01:01:42 1 CAM 5M 9,724  [34] VERTICAL RAID ORB

6 1068 MENU Jonathan 01:02:55 4 SEM 6M 9,536 [31] SPIE ICS

7 1097 GARRIGUENE Thomas 01:03:16 5 SEM 7M 9,484 [34] ROQUEBRUN

8 1049 FLINCH Jean 01:05:00 1V2M 8M 9,231 [34] LES FOULEES TEAM NEVER FLINCH
9 1112 MANGANELI Florent 01:05:25 1VIM IM 9,172  [50] GAP

10 1087 LECLERE Sabine 01:07:27 1V1F 1F 8,895 [34] FABREGUES

11 1060 VELLAS Maxime 01:08:06 6 SEM 10M 8,811 [34] SOUBES

12 1084 DESRUELLES Martin 01:08:09 1 JUM 11M 8,804  [11] GINESTAS X TRAIL

13 1025 GARCIA Philippe 01:08:56 2 VIM 12 M 8,704 [34] POLICE MUNICIPALE BEZIERS GOS
14 1070 LEBRUN Alain 01:09:07 2 V2M 13M 8,681 [34] CHAMEAUX BEZIERS

15 1091 RODIER André 01:10:02 1 V3M 14M 8,567  [63] BAC BEAUMONT ATHLETIQUE CLUB
16 1077 MATTERA Christophe 01:10:11 3VIM 15M 8,549 [34] MAGALAS

17 1108 VIDAL Michel 01:11:00 3 V2M 16 M 8,451 [34] VERTICAL RAID ORB

18 1038 OLIVE Anthony 01:13:25 7 SEM 17 M 8,173 [34] AGDE

19 1061 ALIGNAN Nicolas 01:14:39 2 ESM 18 M 8,038 [34] ADISSAN

20 1001 BAYSSET Jérome 01:15:08 4 V2M 19M 7,986 [11] SAINT PAPOUL

21 1014 DAUMAS-DIRAISON Delphine 01:16:00 1 SEF 2F 7,895  [34] AMICALE HERAULT SECTION RUN
22 1059 DIRAISON Damien 01:16:01 8 SEM 20 M 7,893 [11] X TRAIL GUEULETON

23 1073 BRENAC Laura 01:16:58 1 JUF 3F 7,796 [34] BEDARIEUX

24 1013 BAYSSET Romain 01:17:14 3 ESM 21 M 7,769 [11] SAINT PAPOUL

25 1063 STEPHAN Philippe 01:17:29 4 VIM 22 M 7,744 [85] FONTENAY LE COMTE

26 1010 PETITPIERRE Flavien 01:17:54 9 SEM 23 M 7,702 [30] NIMES

27 1093 HURTADO Ronaldson 01:18:08 2 CAM 24 M 7,679 [81] CAROUX X TRAIL

28 1062 BRIET Nicolas 01:19:01 5 VIM 25 M 7,593 [34] HOUBLON POWER

29 1102 SIGE Adrien 01:19:08 10 SEM 26 M 7,582 [34] SAINT PONS DE THOMIERES

30 1058 BERTRAND Aude 01:19:24 2 VIF 4F 7,557 [34] MONTPELLIER

32 1012 SOLDANO Thomas 01:19:25 11 SEM 27 M 7,555 [75] RAID ORIENTATION PARIS

31 1032 BERTRAND Sébastien 01:19:25 6 VIM 28 M 7,555 [95] EAUBONNE

33 1037 FAURE Valérie 01:19:26 3VIF 5F 7,554 [52] SAINT DIZIER

34 1015 BARRABES Céline 01:21:46 4 VIF 6F 7,338 [34] AMICALE HERAULT

35 1030 ACEVEDO Raymond (ESP) 01:22:09 12 SEM 29 M 7,304 LE POUJOL SUR ORB

36 1003 CAMBON Guillaume 01:22:10 13 SEM 30 M 7,302 [34] FOOTBALL CLUB THONGUE LIBRON
37 1071 BARTHE Jérome 01:23:10 7 VIM 31 M 7,214 [34] LAMALOU LES BAINS

38 1011 COUDERC Céline 01:23:23 2 SEF 7F 7,196 [34] SGA
39 1018 ROCA Cathy 01:23:49 1V2F 8F 7,158  [31] SPIE ICS

40 1079 VERRIES Eglantyne 01:24:01 3 SEF 9F 7,141 [34] CASTELNAU LE LEZ

41 1009 GILABERT Stéphane 01:24:29 8 VIM 32M 7,102 [34] CAZOULS LES BEZIERS

42 1083 DAYE Stéphane-César (BEL) 01:24:35 14 SEM 33M 7,094 [76] HOLLAIN

43 1050 GADEL Bernard 01:24:50 5 V2M 34 M 7,073 [66] PERPIGNAN

44 1029 FARISSIER Camille 01:24:51 15 SEM 35M 7,071 [34] ROQUEBRUN

45 1042 LETOCART Mathilde 01:24:53 2 JUF 10F 7,069 [34] BEZIERS

46 1098 WULFFAORT Raymond 01:25:21 6 V2M 36 M 7,030 [34] SERIGNAN
47 1103 GORGONI Jean-Claude 01:25:42 1 V4M 37M 7,001 [34] CAPESTANG

48 1044 PIERREL Tony 01:27:06 16 SEM 38 M 6,889 [54] NANCY

49 1036 FAURE Sylvain 01:27:18 9 VIM 39M 6,873 [52] SAINT DIZIER

50 1072 BARTHE Lauren 01:27:20 4 SEF 11F 6,870 [78] CHAMBOURCY

51 1105 KERFASSI Abbas 01:27:46 7 V2M 40 M 6,836 [34] LODEVE

52 1004 CAMBON Lise 01:27:56 5 SEF 12F 6,823 [34] BEZIERS

53 1041 HANOUET Francine 01:28:51 2 V2F 13F 6,753 [34] VIEUSSAN

54 1052 NEY Joél 01:28:53 2 V3M 41 M 6,750 [65] STADE BAGNERAIS ATHLETISME
55 1100 BRONS Christelle 01:30:15 6 SEF 14 F 6,648 [89] JOIGNY

56 1101 BARTHE Maxence 01:32:51 17 SEM 42 M 6,462 [89] JOIGNY

57 1081 BOUE Jeanne 01:33:45 5 VIF 15F 6,400 [34] RUN IN CRES

58 1048 FABIANI Paul 01:33:47 18 SEM 43 M 6,398 [81] CAROUX X TRAIL

59 1026 FLORES Aurore 01:33:58 7 SEF 16 F 6,385 [34] MONS

60 1028 MARTIN Thibault 01:34:04 19 SEM 44 M 6,378 [34] MONS

61 1066 JAYAT Séverine 01:34:13 6 VIF 17 F 6,368 [34] PUISSERGUIER

62 1089 MARY Thomas 01:34:14 20 SEM 45 M 6,367 [30] NIMES

63 1027 IZARD Jéréme 01:34:49 10 VIM 46 M 6,328 [34] POUZOLLES

64 1016 PUCHE Valérie 01:35:09 7 VIF 18 F 6,306 [34] CAMERON OC

65 1090 MATTERA Isabelle 01:35:47 8 VIF 19F 6,264 [34] MAGALAS
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Clt
66
67
68
69
71
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Doss.

1008
1005
1035
1095
1069
1019
1057
1020
1017
1040
1056
1021

1024
1078
1074
1043
1107
1075
1039
1031

1023
1054
1110
1085
1076
1022
1065
1053
1055
1033
1096
1094
1047
1046
1051
1006
1007
1064
1099
1034
1109
1067

501

111

1104
1002

Nom - Prénom
MALLET Céline
BOLDODUCK Adeline
LACAZIN Ludivine
PEREZ Benjamin
ROCA Claire
ROCA Christophe
ANDRE Luc
BOULLIARD Valérie
RAVAUX Hélene
GUILBERT Anne-Sophie
MORAND- AZEMA Elodie
GALLEZ Sandrine
SALABERT Katy
PAOLI Chloe
FOURNIE Alexandre
MORIN Jean-Charles
SIGE Eric
LEBBE Valérie
CLOUTE-CAZALAA Héléne
BAYONNOVE André
PUECH Nadine
PUECH Patrick
MANTERE Thierry (BEL)
DOMAS Géraldine
MAHIEU Séverine
RICOT Anna
BENOIT Charlotte
NEY Séverine
THIAULT Yannick
GALTIER Myriam
GAU Isabelle
MAZZA Georges
BOSC Noémie
BOSC Fabien
NERMON Eva
ALLEGRE Audrey
FLOCHE Nathalie
JANDA Christian
BERTRAND Frédéric
JAIL Fatia
DOSSIN Maxime (BEL)
LAFON Sylvie
MOYSAN-AUBRY Véronique
GOFFINET lIsabelle (BEL)
KERFASSI Safiya
BERTRAND Karine

Temps

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01:

01
01
01

:36:41
:36:56
:38:07
:38:24
:39:41
:39:41
:39:58
:40:26
:40:34
141:01
141:12
141:15
141:16
:42:02
:42:03
:43:09
:43:10
:43:34
:43:45
144:14
:46:26
:46:27
:47:43
:48:21
:50:07
:50:07
:50:20
:50:20
:50:45
:50:50
:51:03
:51:06
:51:47
:51:48

:54:02

:54:47
55:22
:55:24
:57:41
:58:39

02:06:38
02:12:05
02:15:00
02:27:05
02:30:19
02:30:44

Clt/Cat

9 VIF
8 SEF
9 SEF
21 SEM
10 SEF
8 V2M
3 V3M
10 VIF
3 V2F
11 VIF
11 SEF
12 VIF
4 V2F
12 SEF
22 SEM
9 V2M
10 V2M
5 V2F
13 VIF
4 V3M
6 V2F
11 V2M
11 VIM
14 VIF
15 VIF
16 VIF
13 SEF
17 VIF
12 VIM
18 VIF
7 V2F
2 VaM
3 JUF
13 VIM
1 CAF
14 SEF
1 V3F
5V3M
12 V2M
8 V2F
14 VIM
19 VIF
20 VIF
21 VIF
15 SEF
22 VIF

Clt/Sex

20F
21F
2F
47 M
23F
48 M
49 M
24F
25F
26 F
27F
28 F
29F
30F
50 M
51 M
52 M
3MF
32F
53 M
33F
54 M
55 M
34F
35F
36F
37F
38F
56 M
39F
40F
57 M
M F
58 M
42F
43F
44F
59 M
60 M
45 F
61 M
46 F
47 F
48 F
49 F
50 F

Moy.
6,206
6,190
6,115
6,098
6,019
6,019
6,002
5,974
5,966
5,940
5,929
5,926
5,925
5,880
5,879
5,817
5,816
5,793
5,783
5,756
5,637
5,636
5,570
5,538
5,449
5,449
5,438
5,438
5,418
5,414
5,403
5,401
5,368
5,367
5,262
5,227
5,201
5,199
5,098
5,057
4,738
4,543
4,444
4,079
3,992
3,981

Club/Ville
[34] AMICALE HERAULT
[34] CAROUX X TRAIL
[34] ATHLETIC CLUB DES PAYS D’AGDE
[34] PIERRERUE
[31] SPIE ICS
[31] SPIE ICS
[34] JUVIGNAC
[12] ACVR
[34] AMICALE HERAULT ATHLETISME
[59] TOURMIGNIES
[93] NOISY LE GRAND
[34] PEZENES LES MINES
[34] LES AIRES
[34] CORNEILHAN
[34] CORNEILHAN
[34] AMB
[81] MAZAMET
[30] ALES
[34] MONTPELLIER
[34] LE BOUSQUET D’ORB
[12] AC VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUE
[12] AC VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUE
LESVE - BELGIQUE
[34] COURIR A JUVIGNAC
[34] BNC
[78] GUYANCOURT
[34] LA SALVETAT SUR AGOUT
[34] SAINT PONS DE THOMIERES
[76] LA FRENAYE
[34] BAILLARGUES
[81] SEMALENS
NISSAN LES ENSERUNE
[95] ACSAM
[95] ACSAM
[34] LIEURAN LES BEZIERS
[34] SAINT GENIES DE VARENSAL
[34] AMICALE HERAULT
[34] CESSENON SUR ORB
[74] BANNE
[34] ATHLETIC CLUB DES PAYS D'AGDE
LESVE - BELGIQUE
[34] BEZIERS
[44] NANTES
LESVE - BELGIQUE
[34] LODEVE
[30] SPORT NATURE ET VOUS

Page 2 de 2




